Air hydraulic pump 13
For more information, please contact us at europe@destaco.com www.destaco.comCLAMPING TECHNOLOGY
400 1000
713D/E3605.-1
900
800
700
600

1 4/2-ways manual-control-valve 800416
1 3/2-way-foot-control-valve FP-3-1/4-H
2 screw-in connections CK-1/4-PK6
1 screw-in connections CK-3/8-PK9
model no.
Ratio
max. operating Reservoir usable oil
quantity
Air inlet pressure
Connection
oil side
Sound
Weight
pressure oil quantity min. max level
single acting double acting [bar] [l] [l] [bar] [bar] [dB(A)] [kg)]
713E15051-1 1:25 150 8 5,5 1,5 6 1xG1/4 65 30
713D15051-1 1:25 150 8 5,5 1,5 6 2xG1/4 65 31
713E36051-1 1:60 360 8 5,5 1,5 6 1xG1/4 65 30
713D36051-1 1:60 360 8 5,5 1,5 6 2xG1/4 65 31
713E60051-1 1:100 600 8 5,5 1,5 6 1xG1/4 65 30
713D60051-1 1:100 600 8 5,5 1,5 6 2xG1/4 65 31
Hydraulik Englisch 31-08-2011 Final_Layout 1  31.08.11  15:14  Seite 13
14 Air hydraulic pump
For more information, please contact us at europe@destaco.comwww.destaco.com CLAMPING TECHNOLOGY
Maintenance unit